
UNEXCAVATED

100

328 - 1 1/64

30

98 - 5 7/64

FE3E5C77549F09F9

199

16

7A

FE3E5C77549E7A24

100

2

30

7

8

5

4

10

11

10A

9 9B

12

12A

14
14A

16B 16A

17

19
17A

21A
21

24

22

24A

26A
26

6

5

4

E

7

9

8

D

17
16

15

1

31

14
13

10
9

11

2

30

28

29

27

26

3

10

11

12

16

17

15

14

13

19

21

1

20

22

18

8
7

5
4

6

z

x

w

v

U

T

y

24

25

23

2345

A

B

6

60'-0"60'-0"60'-0"

DRAFT LAYOUT

Proposed
Superconducting LINAC in Bldg 51 Hi Bay

DRAFT LAYOUT
Proposed
Superconducting LINAC in Bldg 51 Hi Bay

BLDG 51

BUILDING 51A

BUILDING 51B

UP

UP

UP

DN

DN

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

27
67

5

88
60

61
17

60
71

61
17

37
63

18288

43
89

1


